The Revillusion
Family of Electric
Fireboxes
About Dimplex
At Dimplex, comfort is more than just a temperature, it’s the
feeling of warmth on a quiet morning, the glow of a welcoming
space, and the confidence that comes from technology
designed to perform beautifully and reliably.

aesthetic.
Optiflame Technology
The most popular
electric flame
technology,
developed by
Dimplex to create
a cozy and safe
fire effect.
Mood-maker Remote
Customize the light color and
intensity for a fireplace that
reflects your personality.
Weathered Concrete Backer
Description Order # Model # UPC
24" Firebox 500005128 REV24-WC 781052157132
30" Firebox 500005131 REV30-WC 781052157163
36" Firebox 500005134 REV36-WC 781052157194
36" Portrait Firebox 500005136 REV36P-WC 781052157217
42" Firebox 500005140 REV42-WC 781052157255
Black Backer
Description Order # Model # UPC
24" Firebox 500005446 REV24-BL 781052157910
30" Firebox 500005447 REV30-BL 781052157927
36" Firebox 500005448 REV36-BL 781052157934
36" Portrait Firebox 500005449 REV36P-BL 781052157941
42" Firebox 500005450 REV42-BL 781052157958
Herringbone Backer
Description Order # Model # UPC
24" Firebox 500005733 REV24-HB 781052159211
30" Firebox 500005734 REV30-HB 781052159228
36" Firebox 500005735 REV36-HB 781052159235
36" Portrait Firebox 500005736 REV36P-HB 781052159242
42" Firebox 500005737 REV42-HB 781052159259
Neutral Brick Backer
Description Order # Model # UPC
24" Firebox 500005127 REV24-NB 781052157125
30" Firebox 500005130 REV30-NB 781052157156
36" Firebox 500005133 REV36-NB 781052157187
36" Portrait Firebox 500005135 REV36P-NB 781052157200
42" Firebox 500005139 REV42-NB 781052157248
Scan for more
information
on dimensions,
accessories, and

38 1/2"
97.8 cm
36" Electric Firebox REV36
12 1/2"
31.8 cm
36 5/8"
93.0 cm
26 3/16"
66.5 cm
60"
152.4 cm
42 1/2"
108.0 cm
42 1/2"
108.0 cm
36" Portrait Electric Firebox REV36P
12 1/2"
31.8 cm
36 5/8"
93.0 cm